
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie Gesamt 1.Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1 19 Tanja Schmetzer GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 67 236 156 459 51 41 43 135

2 24 Kaiser, Melanie GSRF Wiedenbrück I 143 180 154 477 44 44 43 131

3 39 Kranz, Armine Erfuter GRC 209 281 202 692 40 50 41 131

4 5 Herrgoss, Undine Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"I 313 317 159 789 45 34 52 131

5 31 Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRC Düsseldorf 163 135 249 547 43 47 40 130

6 30 Palat-Sachen, Ronny GKF Bitburg 140 377 157 674 40 43 46 129

7 4 Lyhs,Nicol Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"I 116 169 236 521 46 40 41 127

8 25 Grunwald,Heidi GSRF Wiedenbrück II 167 272 96 535 46 38 42 126

9 46 Böttcher, Ines Erfuter GRC 283 175 140 598 37 39 47 123

10 26 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück II 181 202 428 811 45 46 32 123

11 28 Kremer, Marie-Jeanne GKF Bitburg 133 190 177 500 42 44 35 121

12 38 Korolenko, Maryna Erfuter GRC 157 231 204 592 38 42 41 121

13 43 Trexler, Monika Dresdner GSKRC 334 279 189 802 35 35 48 118

14 36 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg 49 309 209 567 48 29 40 117

15 51 Zillmann,Margit GFR Chemniz 126 353 290 769 53 35 29 117

16 54 Henneböhl,Martina GSRF Wiedenbrück 120 373 244 737 48 32 36 116

17 3 Radde, Sabine GSRC Kassel 135 62 246 443 38 42 35 115

18 13 Bettina Tietz BGSRC Berliner Bär 475 92 265 832 23 47 45 115

19 49 Reinke,Edeltraud Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"II 260 170 170 600 33 41 39 113

20 52 Fleischer,Heike GFR Chemniz 245 132 372 749 41 43 29 113

21 37 Arkaelyan, Elena Erfuter GRC 136 249 290 675 41 39 32 112

22 1 Batz, Elke GSRC Kassel 301 100 295 696 36 43 31 110

23 42 Schöne, Kerstin Dresdner GSKRC 141 400 386 927 46 30 34 110

24 48 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm 213 186 279 678 38 36 34 108

25 56 Plenker. Kerstin GC Duisburg 189 249 434 872 43 42 23 108

26 57 Rerich, Maria GC Duisburg 398 190 40 628 28 32 47 107

27 34 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg 323 241 93 657 33 30 44 107
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28 22 Bartloff, Marion GSRF Wiedenbrück I 232 200 299 731 31 37 38 106

29 7 Brennecke, Kirstin Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"II 291 406 220 917 44 29 33 106

30 21 Glazy Rüß GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 232 162 331 725 36 41 27 104

31 15 Ina Burbas BGSRC Berliner Bär 396 141 199 736 24 42 38 104

32 12 Ahlers, Peggy GV Soltau 214 308 282 804 39 34 31 104

33 44 Konecht, Barbara Dresdner GSKRC 409 194 249 852 24 47 32 103

34 53 Kronenberg,Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück 275 216 332 823 33 36 33 102

35 41 Junker, Petra Dresdner GSKRC 221 277 384 882 35 39 28 102

36 27 Kasseckert, Nina GSRF Wiedenbrück II 337 312 337 986 25 36 41 102

37 20 Catherine Klaiber GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 196 397 427 1020 47 30 25 102

38 8 Metzler, Martina Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"II 269 352 242 863 35 29 37 101

39 32 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf 257 161 277 695 26 41 33 100

40 29 Wienhold, Hannelore GKF Bitburg 267 436 136 839 31 22 46 99

41 33 Mlinaric, Gabriele GSRC Düsseldorf 224 259 258 741 37 29 32 98

42 6 Perschall, Anja Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"I 442 354 134 930 31 30 36 97

43 40 Olbrich, Gabriele Dresdner GSKRC 218 315 291 824 35 25 36 96

44 14 Sieglinde Gnerlich BGSRC Berliner Bär 320 298 269 887 28 31 37 96

45 47 Rosenkranz, Gudrun Erfuter GRC 401 135 446 982 24 43 28 95

46 10 Voigt-Westermann, Carola GV Soltau 176 553 355 1084 40 22 32 94

47 45 Zimmermann, Regina Dresdner GSKRC 309 413 219 941 33 25 35 93

48 50 Antons, Claudia Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"II 498 191 415 1104 24 42 27 93

49 9 Rehders Schramm, Christel Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"II 329 426 324 1079 31 21 40 92

50 11 Beddies, Gerlinde GV Soltau 378 356 184 918 29 30 31 90

51 35 Stollmann, Edith GC Duisburg 471 478 302 1251 28 27 33 88

52 2 von Speicher, Helena GSRC Kassel 303 261 423 987 24 35 20 79

53 55 Kirfel,Bianca GSRC Aachen 622 434 417 1473 22 25 31 78

54 23 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück I 268 570 432 1270 30 22 24 76

55 16 Göritz, Swetlana HRC Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 17 Wacht, Babett HRC Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 18 Wolff, Nadja HRC Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

1 136 41 249 39 290 32 675 112

2 157 38 231 42 204 41 592 121

3 209 40 281 50 202 41 692 131

502 119 761 131 696 114 1959 364

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

4 116 46 169 40 236 41 521 127

5 313 45 317 34 159 52 789 131

6 442 31 354 30 134 36 930 97

871 122 840 104 529 129 2240 355

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

7 167 46 272 38 96 42 535 126

8 181 45 202 46 428 32 811 123

9 337 25 312 36 337 41 986 102

685 116 786 120 861 115 2332 351

3. Serie Gesamt

2.
Lyhs,Nicol

Herrgoss, Undine

Perschall, Anja

Gesamt

1.
Arkaelyan, Elena

Korolenko, Maryna

Kranz, Armine

Platz Nr. Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"I
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. Erfuter GRC
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

3.
Grunwald,Heidi

Wermers, Erika

Kasseckert, Nina

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück II
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie
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Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

10 133 42 190 44 177 35 500 121

11 267 31 436 22 136 46 839 99

12 140 40 377 43 157 46 674 129

540 113 1003 109 470 127 2013 349

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

13 67 51 236 41 156 43 459 135

14 196 47 397 30 427 25 1020 102

15 232 36 162 41 331 27 725 104

495 134 795 112 914 95 2204 341

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

16 163 43 135 47 249 40 547 130

17 257 26 161 41 277 33 695 100

18 224 37 259 29 258 32 741 98

644 106 555 117 784 105 1983 328

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

19 475 23 92 47 265 45 832 115

20 320 28 298 31 269 37 887 96

21 396 24 141 42 199 38 736 104

1191 75 531 120 733 120 2455 315

3. Serie Gesamt

4.
Kremer, Marie-Jeanne

Wienhold, Hannelore

Palat-Sachen, Ronny

Platz Nr. GKF Bitburg 
1. Serie 2.Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

6.
Klingbeil, Ulrike

Domnofski, Manuela

Mlinaric, Gabriele

Gesamt

5.
Tanja Schmetzer

Catherine Klaiber

Glazy Rüß

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

7.
Bettina Tietz

Sieglinde Gnerlich

Ina Burbas

Platz Nr. BGSRC Berliner Bär
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

22 232 31 200 37 299 38 731 106

23 268 30 570 22 432 24 1270 76

24 143 44 180 44 154 43 477 131

643 105 950 103 885 105 2478 313

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

25 323 33 241 30 93 44 657 107

26 471 28 478 27 302 33 1251 88

27 49 48 309 29 209 40 567 117

843 109 1028 86 604 117 2475 312

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

28 218 35 315 25 291 36 824 96

29 221 35 277 39 384 28 882 102

30 141 46 400 30 386 34 927 110

580 116 992 94 1061 98 2633 308

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

31 301 36 100 43 295 31 696 110

32 303 24 261 35 423 20 987 79

33 135 38 62 42 246 35 443 115

739 98 423 120 964 86 2126 304

3. Serie Gesamt

8.
Bartloff, Marion

Dormann, Karin

Kaiser, Melanie

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück I
1. Serie 2.Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

10.
Olbrich, Gabriele

Junker, Petra

Schöne, Kerstin

Gesamt

9.
Walte, Christel

Stollmann, Edith

Felder, Monika

Platz Nr. Dresdner GSKRC 
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg 
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

11.
Batz, Elke

von Speicher, Helena

Radde, Sabine

Platz Nr. GSRC Kassel 
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

34 291 44 406 29 220 33 917 106

35 269 35 352 29 242 37 863 101

36 329 31 426 21 324 40 1079 92

889 110 1184 79 786 110 2859 299

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

37 176 40 553 22 355 32 1084 94

38 378 29 356 30 184 31 918 90

39 214 39 308 34 282 31 804 104

768 108 1217 86 821 94 2806 288

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3. Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

12.
Brennecke, Kirstin

Metzler, Martina

Rehders Schramm, Christel

Platz Nr. Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"II
1. Serie 2.Serie

Nr. HRC Berlin 
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GV Soltau
1. Serie 2.Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

14.
Göritz, Swetlana

Wacht, Babett

Wolff, Nadja

Gesamt

13.
Voigt-Westermann, Carola

Beddies, Gerlinde

Ahlers, Peggy

Platz



Platz Augenpunkte Gesamt

1. Erfuter GRC 364

2. Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"I 355

3. GSRF Wiedenbrück II 351

4. GKF Bitburg 349

5. GRC "GJ" Karlsruhe 341

6. GSRC Düsseldorf 328

7. BGSRC Berliner Bär 315

8. GSRF Wiedenbrück I 313

9. GC Duisburg 312

10. Dresdner GSKRC 308

11. GSRC Kassel 304

12. Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"II 299

13. GV Soltau 288

14. HRC Berlin 0

Verein

2806

0

2455

2478

2475

2633

2126

2859

1959

2240

2332

2013

2204

1983


